
                   Item 5 Annex 4  
COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED 

 
Copt Hill 
Ward 

Project 
 

Amount Balance at 
September 

2013 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

 14.10.13 Houghton Archers Purchase of beginners 
equipment for archery club 

£500  £500  

 14.10.13 Houghton Pipe Band Contribution towards the cost 
of a concert of Music & dance at the Bethany Centre on 30 
November 

£500  £500  

 14.10.13 Space 4 Contribution towards cost of new ICT 
equipment & system for training purposes 

£782.50  £782.50  

 Total £1,782.50 £6,922 £1,782.50 £5139.50 

Hetton 
Ward 

Project 
 

Amount Balance at 
June2013 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

 14.10.13 36 Hetton Squadron ATC Cost of Annual 
Presentation evening includes buffet & engraved plaques £489 

 
£489 

 

 14.10.13 Hetton Primary School Transport cost for trip to 
pantomime £500 

 
£500 

 

 14.10.13 Hetton New Dawn Cost of office equipment for 
food bank project £1,835 

 
£1,835 

 

 11.11.13 Easington Lane Volunteers Support for Christmas 
Event includes hire of hall & PA system plus decorations for 
Santa’s Grotto £450 

 

£450 

 

 09.12.13 Elemore Boys Junior Football club for a 
contribution to costs for the winter training venue  

£470  £470  

 Total  £3,744 £9,897 £3,744 £6,153 
Houghton 
Ward 

Project 
 

Amount Balance at 
June 2013 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

 14.10.13 Houghton Archers Purchase of beginners 
equipment for archery club 

£500  £500  

 14.10.13 Houghton Pipe Band Contribution towards the cost 
of a concert of Music & dance at the Bethany Centre on 30 

£500  £500  



November 

 14.10.13 Space 4 Contribution towards cost of new ICT 
equipment & system for training purposes 

£782.50  £782.50  

 14.10.13 St Johns Methodist Youth Group Contribution 
towards transport costs for a trip to the pantomime 
 

£300  £300  

 Total  £2,082.50 £8,657 £2,082.50 £6,574.50 
Shiney Row 
Ward 

Project 
 

Amount Balance at 
June 2013 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

 16.09.13 Shiney Row Male Voice Choir Contribution towards 
cost of new bow ties & hankies £500 

 
£500 

 

 14.10.11 Penshaw Catholic Club Over 40s FC Contribution 
towards pitch fees 13/14 £500 

 
£500 

 

 14.10.13 Herrington CW RC Cost of new strips and 
coaching sessions £500 

 
£500 

 

 11.11.13 Herrington St Aidans Team sports Contribution 
towards pitch fees 13/14 £500 

 
£500 

 

 11.11.13 All Saints Church Luncheon Club Contribution 
towards cost of Christmas lunch  £200 

 
£200 

 

 11.11.13 Trinity Methodist Church Cost of 5 new radiators 
guards for church hall to make it safe for children £250 

 
£250 

 

 09.12.13 The Friends of West Herrington for the cost of new 
planters and costs of new year event  

£800  £800  

 Total £3,250 £8,026 £3,250 £4,776 
Overall Totals  £10,859 £33,502 £10,859 £22,642.50 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED
	Project
	Project
	Project
	Project

